VERBROEDERI NG OBRAFO A

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

SO SSONS 25-08-18 27 Qude

NR Naam

NO Nom Local it
1 CUYPERS JEF HAKENDO
2 GUELI NCKX VALERE BOUTERS
3 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JOR
4 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JOR
5 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL
6 GUEL| NCKX VALERE BOUTERS
7 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL
8 DUERI NCKX GUJI DO ST JOR
9 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL

EN

MQ Di st anc
3 188767
1 189136
3 193853
1 2
6 195439
4
1
4
5

Ri ng
Bague

205911917
203954916
201561317
202871115
201421317
202678517
201776616
201728613
201423417

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

CUYPERS JEF
VANGO DSENHOVEN
VANGO DSENHOVEN
VANGO DSENHOVEN
VANGO DSENHOVEN
BUELENS EDDY
BUELENS EDDY
VANGO DSENHOVEN
VANGO DSENHOVEN
MOTTON FREDERI K
VANGO DSENHOVEN
VANGO DSENHOVEN
VANGO DSENHOVEN
VANGO DSENHOVEN
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
DONVI L ALEX
BUELENS EDDY
BUELENS EDDY

PI TTOWI LS JEF
CCECKELBERGHS QVER
BUELENS EDDY

VLEM NCKX HUBERT
PYPEN SI GRI D

BEELEN DANI EL

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
MOTTON FREDERI K
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
MOTTON FREDERI K

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
BUELENS KI M

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
BUELENS EDDY

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
PI TTOWI LS JEF

MOTTON FREDERI K
KEMPENEERS ALEX
KEMPENEERS ALEX
KEMPENEERS ALEX

VLEM NCKX HUBERT
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
BUELENS KI M

BEELEN DANI EL

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
BUELENS EDDY

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANG LBERGEN FRANS
BUELENS EDDY

GUELI NCKX VALERE
CUYPERS JEF

CUYPERS JEF

ALBER
ALBER

ALBER
ALBER
ALBER

ALBER
ALBER

ALBER

Geneent

Jongen
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc
14 2 188767
58 10 194081
58 27 2
58 4 3
58 13 4
17 1 187837
17 3 2
58 22 5
58 50 6
9 9 189414
58 6 7
58 7 8
58 37 9
58 16 10
13 1 193853
9 1 197867
17 9 3
17 5 4
5 2 196266
2 1 193296
17 7 5
17 8 192580
7 3 195803
13 1 189058
58 26 11
58 47 12
9 8 2
58 30 13
9 6 3
13 9 2
5 2 200176
13 4 3
58 2 14
58 12 15
17 8 6
58 1 16
5 5 2
9 7 4
24 15 195439
24 5 2
24 10 3
17 10 2
58 23 17
58 21 18
58 39 19
5 3 2
13 6 2
58 15 20
17 15 7
58 14 21
7 4 193600
17 13 8
4 1 189136
14 3 2
14 4 3

Ri ng
Bague

201957718
201808618
201810618
201802718
201802318
201858318
201856418
201812618
502986018
204910318
201808418
201800618
201802918
201807918
203122418
201878118
201855718
201855818
202387418
202270418
201857818
201912018
203226718
202374118
201812918
201809418
204914718
201812818
204915518
203125318
201726118
203120618
201802818
201800318
201857918
201802018
203784618
204917218
203197818
203194318
203194018
201914018
201812218
201810818
201804118
201728418
202371518
201803418
201854918
201807518
202138518
201857618
202368218
213778918
201958418

Snel h.
Vit esse



56 DONVI L ALEX KAPELLE 9 3 2 201879818 11.16220 1450. 9924 56

57 STOCKX CGEBRCEDERS BINKOM 6 5 193990 201838718 11.13470 1450. 0311 57
58 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM 58 58 22 201813718 11.13510 1449. 9888 58
59 MOTTON FREDERI K TIENEN 9 4 5 204914518 11.10380 1449. 9668 59
60 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM 58 38 23 201803018 11. 14100 1446. 5665 60
61 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM 58 31 24 201811718 11.15000 1437.6370 61
62 BEELEN DANI EL KUMII CH 13 10 3 202377118 11.11350 1436. 7929 62
63 VANG LBERGEN FRANS BINKOM 7 7 2 202139218 11. 14507 1435. 7225 63
64 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM 58 54 25 201813418 11. 15350 1431. 4518 64
65 VLEM NCKX HUBERT BINKOM 17 4 3 201910518 11. 14450 1429. 1651 65
66 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM 58 11 26 201807318 11. 15500 1428. 8172 66
67 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM 58 49 27 213808618 11.16100 1425. 3195 67
68 PI TTOWI LS JEF MEENSEL 5 1 3 202385518 11.17430 1425. 1434 68
69 PITTOWI LS JEF MEENSEL 5 4 4 202388718 11.17480 1424. 2816 69
70 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL 24 2 4 203194618 11.17140 1424.1365 70
71 VLEM NCKX HUBERT BINKOM 17 3 4 201911918 11. 15330 1420. 7304 71
72 BUELENS EDDY TIENEN 17 11 9 201855318 11. 12250 1418. 5299 72
73 PYPEN SI GRI D MEENSEL 7 6 2 203226018 11.18350 1412.8900 73
74 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM 58 24 28 201813818 11.17390 1409. 9600 74
75 DONVI L ALEX KAPELLE 9 4 3 201878718 11. 20240 1409. 3091 75
76 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM 58 56 29 201810418 11.17430 1409. 2775 76
77 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL 24 20 5 203195118 11.18410 1409. 2465 77
78 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM 58 53 30 213808218 11.17440 1409. 1070 78
79 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL 24 19 6 203192018 11.18440 1408. 7386 79
80 CUYPERS JEF HAKENDO 14 9 4 201959118 11. 14000 1408. 7090 80



